Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court
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STRICT OF

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 29, 2015

8:00 A.M.

833-Chestnut

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-14138-amc
15-13029-¢lf

8:30 A.M.

CHAPTER: 7
Qiana M. Thomas (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
Sybil M Fullard (Debtor) Represented By: Lawrence J. Avallone

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-13445-mdc

8:45 A.M.

Anthony Durrell High (Debtor)
Helen Michele High (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-13377-amc
9:00 A.M.

Kirk Allen MacMullen (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-14466-sr
15-14528-jkf
15-14486-jkf
15-14485-mdc
15-14486-jkf
15-14527-amc

10:00 A.M.

Christina S. Morgan (Debtor)
Jessica Y. White (Debtor)
Louis Patrick Berring (Debtor)
Valerie Dee Barr (Debtor)
Kim Berring (Debtor)
Rosetta C. Harris (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-14397-mdc
15-14395-mdc
15-14467-amc
15-14481-elf
15-14557-jkf
15-14481-¢lf
15-14539-¢lf

11:00 A.M.

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Albert J. Scarafone
Albert J. Scarafone

Matthew R. Nahrgang

Alexander G. Tuttle
Christopher G. Cappio
Alfred Abel

Alfred Abel

Alfred Abel
Christopher G. Cappio

Amy Tiehel (Debtor) Represented By: Darin Michael King
Denise Ferrara (Debtor) Represented By: Darin Michael King
Gary A. Harper (Debtor) Represented By: Allen B. Dubroff
William P Gauthney (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne
Kathryn J Kleber (Debtor) Represented By: David H. Lang

Rachel Wayns Gauthney (Debtor)  Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne
Sean E McCall (Debtor) Represented By: Teresa Brady

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-14553-amc
15-14410-sr
15-14476-sr
15-14391-elf
15-14413-amc

Aisha Monica Hutson (Debtor)
Charles William Gray (Debtor)
Irene K Benvignati (Debtor)
Neeraj Choudhary (Debtor)
Kathiann Norton (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Daniel W. Mccartney
Alfonso G. Madrid
Joseph L Quinn
Kenneth J. Roeberg

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/11/2015
04/30/2015

05/14/2015
05/14/2015

05/12/2015

06/24/2015
06/26/2015
06/24/2015
06/24/2015
06/24/2015
06/26/2015

06/22/2015
06/22/2015
06/24/2015
06/24/2015
06/26/2015
06/24/2015
06/26/2015

06/26/2015
06/22/2015
06/24/2015
06/22/2015
06/22/2015
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12:15 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-11847-sr

12:30 P.M.

Marlene Rocha De Quadros

(Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-12919-elf
12:45 P.M.

Nicole D. Berry (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-13009-jkf

1:00 P.M.

Caitlin McBride (Debtor)
Michael McBride (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-14349-jkf
15-14351-sr
15-14409-elf
15-14348-amc
15-14350-sr
15-14351-sr
15-14398-jkf

2:00 P.M.

Angel N. Dones-Alvarado (Debtor)
Lori R. Mancini (Debtor)

Maryann Minor (Debtor)

Orville D. Wright (Debtor)
Timothy B. Dooley (Debtor)
Joseph J. Mancini (Debtor)
LaKisha M. Cain-Winns (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-12189-mdc
15-14542-sr
15-14544-amc
15-12189-mdc
15-14541-elf
15-14543-amc

2:45 P.M.

Cornelius White (Debtor)

Janet K. Corbin (Debtor)

Jaymee M. Biscoe (Debtor)
Jocelyn D. Wood-White (Debtor)

Josefina Erazo (Debtor)

Zuleika N. Cruz (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-13956-amc
3:00 P.M.

Kimberly Loveland (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-14462-amc
15-14478-¢lf
14-13527-mdc
15-14390-jkf
14-13527-mdc
13-14021-jkf

Gloria Ackridge (Debtor)
Lynne K. Carestio (Debtor)
Maria Quinones (Debtor)

Marie Zane (Debtor)
Juan Claudio (Debtor)

Simone H. Blake (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Erik B. Jensen

David M. Offen

Mary Jacqueline Larkin
Mary Jacqueline Larkin

David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen

David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Pro Se

Michael D. Sayles
Pro Se

Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Michael D. Sayles

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

03/18/2015

04/28/2015

04/30/2015
04/30/2015

06/18/2015
06/18/2015
06/22/2015
06/18/2015
06/18/2015
06/18/2015
06/22/2015

03/31/2015
06/26/2015
06/26/2015
03/31/2015
06/26/2015
06/26/2015

06/02/2015

06/24/2015
06/24/2015
05/01/2014
06/22/2015
05/01/2014
05/06/2013
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3:50 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-13533-mdc
4:00 P.M.

Ana Matos (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-12458-jkf

15-14469-¢elf
15-14471-sr
15-14552-amc
15-14480-¢elf

Campisi Construction, Inc.
(Debtor)

Donald W Hope (Debtor)
Heather L Schappell (Debtor)
LeMarr T. Leonard (Debtor)
Marianne Warren (Debtor)

Represented By: Paul H. Young

Represented By: Dimitri L. Karapelou

Represented By: Rebecca K. Mcdowell
Represented By: Scott F. Waterman
Represented By: Scott F. Waterman
Represented By: James W. Zerillo
Represented By: Pro Se

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

05/19/2015

03/31/2014

03/31/2014
06/24/2015
06/24/2015
06/26/2015
06/24/2015



