

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Wednesday, July 29, 2015

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 7

8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY	Y P. DERSHAW			
15-14138-amc	Qiana M. Thomas (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	06/11/2015
15-13029-elf	Sybil M Fullard (Debtor)	Represented By: Lawrence J. Avallone	Date Filed	04/30/2015
<u>8:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: TERRY	Y P. DERSHAW			
15-13445-mdc	Anthony Durrell High (Debtor)	Represented By: Albert J. Scarafone	Date Filed	05/14/2015
	Helen Michele High (Debtor)	Represented By: Albert J. Scarafone	Date Filed	05/14/2015
<u>8:45 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: TERRY	Y P. DERSHAW			
15-13377-amc	Kirk Allen MacMullen (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang	Date Filed	05/12/2015
<u>9:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: TERRY	Y P. DERSHAW			
15-14466-sr	Christina S. Morgan (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	06/24/2015
15-14528-jkf	Jessica Y. White (Debtor)	Represented By: Christopher G. Cappio	Date Filed	06/26/2015
15-14486-jkf	Louis Patrick Berring (Debtor)	Represented By: Alfred Abel	Date Filed	06/24/2015
15-14485-mdc	Valerie Dee Barr (Debtor)	Represented By: Alfred Abel	Date Filed	06/24/2015
15-14486-jkf	Kim Berring (Debtor)	Represented By: Alfred Abel	Date Filed	06/24/2015
15-14527-amc	Rosetta C. Harris (Debtor)	Represented By: Christopher G. Cappio	Date Filed	06/26/2015
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: TERRY	Y P. DERSHAW			
15-14397-mdc	Amy Tiehel (Debtor)	Represented By: Darin Michael King	Date Filed	06/22/2015
15-14395-mdc	Denise Ferrara (Debtor)	Represented By: Darin Michael King	Date Filed	06/22/2015
15-14467-amc	Gary A. Harper (Debtor)	Represented By: Allen B. Dubroff	Date Filed	06/24/2015
15-14481-elf	William P Gauthney (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed	06/24/2015
15-14557-jkf	Kathryn J Kleber (Debtor)	Represented By: David H. Lang	Date Filed	06/26/2015
15-14481-elf	Rachel Wayns Gauthney (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed	06/24/2015
15-14539-elf	Sean E McCall (Debtor)	Represented By: Teresa Brady	Date Filed	06/26/2015
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: TERRY	Y P. DERSHAW			
15-14553-amc	Aisha Monica Hutson (Debtor)	Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson	Date Filed	06/26/2015
15-14410-sr	Charles William Gray (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel W. Mccartney	Date Filed	06/22/2015
15-14476-sr	Irene K Benvignati (Debtor)	Represented By: Alfonso G. Madrid	Date Filed	06/24/2015
15-14391-elf	Neeraj Choudhary (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	06/22/2015
15-14413-amc	Kathiann Norton (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth J. Roeberg	Date Filed	06/22/2015



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Wednesday, July 29, 2015

<u>12:15 P.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: TERRY 15-11847-sr	<i>P. DERSHAW</i> Marlene Rocha De Quadros (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	03/18/2015
<u>12:30 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: TERRY 15-12919-elf	(P. DERSHAW Nicole D. Berry (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	04/28/2015
<u>12:45 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: TERRY	P. DERSHAW			
15-13009-jkf	Caitlin McBride (Debtor) Michael McBride (Debtor)	Represented By: Mary Jacqueline Larkin Represented By: Mary Jacqueline Larkin	Date Filed Date Filed	04/30/2015 04/30/2015
<u>1:00 P.M.</u>		represented DJ: maij sucqueinie Luinii	Dute I neu	0 11 2 01 2 0 1 2
TRUSTEE: TERRY 15-14349-jkf	Angel N. Dones-Alvarado (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/18/2015
15-14349-jki 15-14351-sr	Lori R. Mancini (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/18/2015
15-14409-elf	Maryann Minor (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/22/2015
15-14348-amc	Orville D. Wright (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/18/2015
15-14350-sr	Timothy B. Dooley (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/18/2015
15-14351-sr	Joseph J. Mancini (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/18/2015
15-14398-jkf	LaKisha M. Cain-Winns (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/22/2015
2:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: TERRY	7 P. DERSHAW			
15-12189-mdc	Cornelius White (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	03/31/2015
15-14542-sr	Janet K. Corbin (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/26/2015
15-14544-amc	Jaymee M. Biscoe (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/26/2015
15-12189-mdc	Jocelyn D. Wood-White (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	03/31/2015
15-14541-elf	Josefina Erazo (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/26/2015
15-14543-amc	Zuleika N. Cruz (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/26/2015
<u>2:45 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: TERRY	7 P. DERSHAW			
15-13956-amc	Kimberly Loveland (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	06/02/2015
<u>3:00 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: TERRY	7 P. DERSHAW			
15-14462-amc	Gloria Ackridge (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	06/24/2015
15-14478-elf	Lynne K. Carestio (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	06/24/2015
14-13527-mdc	Maria Quinones (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/01/2014
15-14390-jkf	Marie Zane (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	06/22/2015
14-13527-mdc	Juan Claudio (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/01/2014
13-14021-jkf	Simone H. Blake (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	05/06/2013



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Wednesday, July 29, 2015

<u>3:50 P.M.</u>

15-13533-mdc	Ana Matos (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	05/19/2015
<u>4:00 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: TERR	Y P. DERSHAW			
14-12458-jkf	Campisi Construction, Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: Dimitri L. Karapelou	Date Filed	03/31/2014
		Represented By: Rebecca K. Mcdowell	Date Filed	03/31/2014
15-14469-elf	Donald W Hope (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	06/24/2015
15-14471-sr	Heather L Schappell (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	06/24/2015
15-14552-amc	LeMarr T. Leonard (Debtor)	Represented By: James W. Zerillo	Date Filed	06/26/2015
15-14480-elf	Marianne Warren (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	06/24/2015